
K-SPV DOPPEL
Check valves, double-acting

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
12.03.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Operating pressure Max. 10 bar
Pilot pressure min. 3.0 bar, max. 8 bar with double-acting

actuator; min. 4.2 bar, max. 8 bar for single-drive
Temperature -20 °C to +80 °C (NBR); -20 °C to +150 °C

(FKM)
Connection NAMUR-Interface, direct: 2 x G 1/8
Installation position Any
Housing, internal parts Nickel-plated brass
Spring Stainless-steel
Sealant Perbunan (NBR) or FKM (FPM)

Note
Further information on request

Description
2/2-way check valves, specially designed for automated industrial plant engineering. A low-price, compact, space-saving and reliable alternative to
ball valves with a pneumatic rotary actuator. <br>These valves have a full bore.

Item
Identification DN Thread Sealant H L 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 30 25 37
K- 07 30 25 38
K- 07 30 25 39
K- 07 30 25 40
K- 07 30 25 41
K- 07 30 25 42
K- 07 30 25 43
K- 07 30 25 44

10
15
20
25
10
15
20
25

Rp 3/8
Rp 1/2
Rp 3/4
Rp 1
Rp 3/8
Rp 1/2
Rp 3/4
Rp 1

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM

46,0
51,7
63,5
69,0
46,0
51,7
63,5
69,0

98,0
112,0
135,0
143,0
98,0
112,0
135,0
143,0


