## K-SPV DOPPEL

Check valves, double-acting



Properties				
Operating pressure	Max. 10 bar			
Pilot pressure	min. 3.0 bar, max. 8 bar with double-acting actuator; min. 4.2 bar, max. 8 bar for single-drive			
Temperature	-20 °C to +80 °C (NBR); -20 °C to +150 °C (FKM)			
Connection	NAMUR-Interface, direct: 2 x G 1/8			
Installation position	Any			
Housing, internal parts	Nickel-plated brass			
Spring	Stainless-steel			
Sealant	Perbunan (NBR) or FKM (FPM)			





## Note

Further information on request

## Description

2/2-way check valves, specially designed for automated industrial plant engineering. A low-price, compact, space-saving and reliable alternative to ball valves with a pneumatic rotary actuator. <br/>
State of the second sec

Item						
Identification	DN	Thread	Sealant	H (mm)	L (mm)	
K- 07 30 25 37	10	Rp 3/8	NBR	46,0	98,0	
K- 07 30 25 38	15	Rp 1/2	NBR	51,7	112,0	
K- 07 30 25 39	20	Rp 3/4	NBR	63,5	135,0	
K- 07 30 25 40	25	Rp 1	NBR	69,0	143,0	
K- 07 30 25 41	10	Rp 3/8	FKM	46,0	98,0	
K- 07 30 25 42	15	Rp 1/2	FKM	51,7	112,0	
K- 07 30 25 43	20	Rp 3/4	FKM	63,5	135,0	
K- 07 30 25 44	25	Rp 1	FKM	69,0	143,0	